The RHB Series
Speed Sensor
is a component part of our highly successful
range of Belt Weighing Systems. Thousands of
these units have been manufactured and are in
use in more than 50 countries worldwide. These
units were developed to work in the
most hostile environments and the

be fitted with a weather resistant plug and socket
for connection on site.
Order Codes:
RHB40-8-C Speed Sensor with Jockey Wheel
Assembly - 8 pulse/rev - with 7m cable
RHB40-4-C Speed Sensor with Jockey Wheel
Assembly - 4 pulse/rev - with 7m cable
RHB40-2-C Speed Sensor with Jockey Wheel
Assembly - 2 pulse/rev - with 7m cable
If units are required with plug and socket
connection please replace the “C” with a “P”
ie. RHB40-2-P
RHS40-8-C
This unit has the same operation as RHB unit but
it is supplied with an M12 thread for fixing onto
the shaft of a drum or pulley. Again the unit is
available with a 7m cable or a weather resistant
plug and socket.
Order Codes:
RHS40-8-C Speed Sensor with M12 Socket
Cap Screw  - 8 pulse/rev - with 7m cable
RHS40-4-C Speed Sensor with M12 Socket
Cap Screw  - 4 pulse/rev - with 7m cable
RHS40-2-C Speed Sensor with M12 Socket
Cap Screw  - 2 pulse/rev - with 7m cable
If units are required with plug and socket
connection please replace the “C” with a “P”
ie. RHS40-2-P
Operating Voltage
5 - 24 VDC.
These units are fully serviceable. All parts can be
replaced in minutes by unskilled staff at